& vuildertrend EASY ACCESS

ALWAYS

Accessible « Convenient « Up-To-Date

Sewwy WO Cewdw Osylos Ooanes  Vows oo Memom  Cewws  OwgsOven  Gescom  Mewd  Seen

Q

buildertrend

0 O Heaghced

11718 Nicholas St
Omaha, NE 68154

rox -,

pact Raving Tt
s gty M)

Pramct Rerssriy) telercs €5

$71,639.50
=




& vuildertrend

UPDATES

Hi Dave Snyder!
Here's a look at

16515 Riggs St
Omaha, NE 68135

Always know
your bottom line

Contract Price $423202.05

Change Ord $9.025.00

Selections Made

Project Running To

Less Payments Receved. $320,000.00

Project Remaining Balance &

$116,227.05
[ uata Apament [N Laaibion |

Review schedule

and key dates

< Oct 06 - Oct 12

Calendar

Fri 6 Sat
« Exterior Masonry

7 Sun 8 Mon
« Exterior Masonry

« Install Tie & Stone

9 Tue 10

Wed
« Install Tile &
Stone

1

Thu

0®0

View Full Calendar
12

WHAT'S HAPPENING
To-Do's
Unread Documents
Messages Follow changes

Pending Ch

Upcoming Se

Warranty items

Surveys

Payments
Recent Dally Logs

YOU HAVE A PAYMENT DUE

Pay Online Here

WEATHER

Omaha, NE 68135

Current Conditions: Cloudy

&60°"

Your Extended Forecast

Feels like: 60°F
Wings: 18 mph
Humiaty: 38%

Mon, Oct 9 Tue,Oct 10 Wed, Ot 11

& 59° ® 48° & 62°

Thu, Oct 12 Fri, 0t 13 Sat, Oct 14

F & be & 73° ®70°
COMMENTS New Comment

Quick access to your

Additional plumbing .
> (|LIEStIOI1S and answers

Dave Snye
Skylights
Eric Fischer Hey Dave, we should be

Skylight



& vuildertrend

Track your
project schedule

Stay on top
of deadlines

Contract Price:

View as Calendar v« Pt v Show —ALL - v Update Results
Change Orders: $16,090.00
Selections Made: 565140 Calendar View ~ “ooeTet ¥
Total Price: $412,319.95
& o Octover 2017 |8 »
Less Payments $22,320.00
Received: Mon Tue ied Lo, Fri T— __sa_‘_ —
1 2 3 4 5 sl 7

$38

999.95

Remaining Balance:

Unread Do

@) Open Changes 2
@ Worranty Rems 1
Q) New Surveys 1

" Recent Daly

Fri, 0ct 27 2017

Omaha, NE 68135

9% 1

Current Conditions:

~350‘[:

Feels tke: 25°F - Winds: 16 mph
Humidty. 60%

Your Extended Forecast

&°
41° 49°
Sun, Oct 29 Mon, Oct 30
[= [
61° PR . | L V411 iiissi
Tue, Oct 31 Wed, Nov 1
(e8] [&]
44° 52°

PROGRESS

View live updates



& vuildertrend APPROVALS

BS 079 - 16719 W St - Digilio —\
Summary
/‘

Confirm decisions
on the run






